General information about company

Scrip code 32075

NSE Symbol 000000

MSEI Symbol 000000

ISIN INE216R01018

Name of the company

VENKATESHWARA INDUSTRIAL PROMOTION CO.

LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No




5 })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Lls_,ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

; V_Vhether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%0)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities




No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly |No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (1X)
Mo 01 aid- | shares gl g no. of shares
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid P . shares held | , No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category . up underlying _ (calculated as
shareholder | shareholders | up equity : : (vi) = Total as a
() equity | Depository per SCRR,
() (D) shares h : (IV)+(V)+ : % of
held (V) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: |Class Total
held | (VI) As a % of X eg:y (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |1 7000000 7000000 |13.93 7000000 7000000 [13.93
Group
(B) Public 553 43240000 43240000 |86.07 43240000 43240000 | 86.07
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 554 50240000 50240000 {100 50240000 50240000 | 100
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Category | Category | No. Of No. of No. Of Shareholding | Number of | Number of | Number of Sub-cateqorization of shares
()] of Shares Shares Shares ,asa% Locked in | Shares equity shares g




shareholder | Underlying | Underlying | Underlying |assuming shares pledged or | held in
)] Outstanding | Outstanding | Outstanding | full (XI1) otherwise | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants convertible |conversion encumbered | form (X1V)
securities | (Xi) securities | of (X1
X) and No. Of | convertible
Warrants securities (
(Xi) (@) asa
percentage Asa As a
of diluted % of Vs Sub-  [Sub- |Sub-
share LSO (el et category | category | category
capital) (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares Q) (ii) (iii)
(X1)= held held
(VI)+(X) (b) (b)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 13.93 7000000
Group
(B) Public 86.07 43053000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee

Trusts




\ | Total

100

|5oo53000

o o o

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

O as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of (P)z:rtl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Riaht
Category & o 1Y | shares shares shares 9GP V) R Total
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- .
Name of the . underlying | held (V1) | (calculated as a %
Sr. shareholders | up equity |up : _ 0
Shareholders (1) shares equit Depository | = as per of
)] held (IV) sﬂareg Receipts | (IV)+(V)+|SCRR, Class eg: |Class Total Total
teld | (VD (VI) 1957) (VI) | X egy Voting
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(d) Ay Qg 7000000 7000000 |13.93 7000000 7000000 |13.93
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 7000000 7000000 |13.93 7000000 7000000 |13.93
2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 1 7000000 7000000 |13.93 7000000 7000000 |13.93
(A)=(A)(D)+(A)2)

B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)




3 Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(9) nominal 516 213600 213600 0.43 213600 213600 [0.43
share capital
uptoRs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 12 1147550 1147550 |2.28 1147550 1147550 |2.28
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Bodies
() 25 41878850 41878850 |83.36 41878850 41878850 | 83.36
Corporate
Sub-Total (B)(4) 553 43240000 43240000 |86.07 43240000 43240000 | 86.07
Total Public Shareholding
553 43240000 43240000 |86.07 43240000 43240000 | 86.07
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 554 50240000 50240000 | 100 50240000 50240000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 554 50240000 50240000 | 100 50240000 50240000 | 100




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Number of | Shares
assuming ~0ehn pledgec_i or Sub-categorization of shares
full shares otherwise
No. Of conversion | (XII) encumbered
No. Of No. of Shares of (X1
Shares : Underlying | convertible Number of
. Shares ; - .
Underlying : Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
.2 | Underlying ; 2
Sr. Outstanding .~ [ convertible |asa held in
. Outstanding . As a As a iali
convertible Warrants securities | percentage dematerialized
securities : and No. Of |of diluted % of %of |form(XIV) |sub- |sub-  |sub-
X (Xi) Warrant h No. [total | No. | total
X) arrants | share category | category | category
(Xi) (a) capital) (@) [Shares |(a) |Shares Q) (ii) (iii)
(XI)= held held
(VI)+(X) (b) (b)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(d) 13.93 7000000
Sub-Total (A)(1) 13.93 7000000
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group 13.93 7000000

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

B

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder




1) Institutions (Domestic)

2 Institutions (Foreign)

3 Central Government / State Government(s)

4) Non-institutions

@ 0.43 85450 0 0 0
(h) 2.28 1147550 0 0 0
() 83.36 41820000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 86.07 43053000 0 0 0
Total Public Shareholding 86.07 43053000 0 0 0

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

C

Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 100 50053000
Total (A+B+C) 100 50053000
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate gglct:)l;chkere 0

Name of the Shareholders (1)

ZENITH VINCOM
PRIVATE LIMITED




PAN (1I) AAACZ3333N Total
No. of the Shareholders (1) 1 1

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 7000000 7000000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 7000000 7000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) 13.93 13.93
(V1) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of VVoting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 7000000 7000000
Class eg:y

Total 7000000 7000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 13.93 13.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of

Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities

(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of 13.93 13.93

(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 7000000 7000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Bodies Corporate
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
meatte |,
PUSHPRATAN IMPEX TRADECOMM [ REALTORS
Shareholders | MANAGEMENT ADVISORY MANAGEMENT
INVESTMENT PRIVATE PRIVATE PRIVATE
()] PRIVATE PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED PRIVATE
LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED

PAN (I1) AACCN7949] AAFCP5260P | AADCG8423B | AADCKA4856E | AADCG1877F | AALCA4210A | AAMCS0255]
No. of fully
paid up equity | ;5 960000 1035000 1500000 2100000 2100000 2100000
shares held
(V)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

V)




No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

925000

960000

1035000

1500000

2100000

2100000

2100000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.84

191

2.06

2.99

4.18

4.18

4.18

Number of Vot

ing Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

925000

960000

1035000

1500000

2100000

2100000

2100000

Class eg:y

Total

925000

960000

1035000

1500000

2100000

2100000

2100000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.84

191

2.06

2.99

4.18

4.18

4.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.84

191

2.06

2.99

4.18

4.18

4.18

Number of Loc

ked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in

form (X1V)

dematerialized

925000

960000

1035000

1500000

2100000

2100000

2100000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category
(i)

0

Sub-category
(i)

Sub-category
(iii)

Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders

(1

SARASWATI
BUILDHOME

PINKRISE
COMMERCIAL

UJJWAL
FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT

WELLPLAN
FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT

LOKENATH
FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT

KUBER
DEALCOM

PANCHMUKHI
VINCOM




PRIVATE
LIMITED

PRIVATE
LIMITED

PRIVATE
LIMITED

PRIVATE
LIMITED

PRIVATE
LIMITED

PRIVATE
LIMITED

PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAOCS4115M

AAGCP1418E

AAACU9680P

AAACWT7964Q

AABCL5591P

AAECKS5111B

AAECP7116K

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

2100000

2540000

2550000

2550000

2550000

2550000

2550000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(V1)

2100000

2540000

2550000

2550000

2550000

2550000

2550000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.18

5.06

5.08

5.08

5.08

5.08

5.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)




Class eg: X

2100000

2540000

2550000

2550000

2550000

2550000

2550000

Class eg:y

Total

2100000

2540000

2550000

2550000

2550000

2550000

2550000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

4.18

5.06

5.08

5.08

5.08

5.08

5.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

4.18

5.06

5.08

5.08

5.08

5.08

5.08




percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Loc

ked in shares (XI

N

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

2100000

2540000

2550000

2550000

2550000

2550000

2550000

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category
(i)

0

Sub-category
(i)

Sub-category
(iii)




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

Name of the
Shareholders

(M

SUBHLABH
TRADEVIN
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SUBHLABH
MERCHANDISE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

LIBERAL
AGENCIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

MUKESH
COMMERCIAL

VAIBHAVLAXMI
VANUYA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click
here to go
back

PAN (11)

AAMCS0257L

AAMCS6477Q

AABCL5590N

AABCM7474L

AACCV7461K

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

2550000

2550000

2565000

3000000

3000000

41775000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

2550000

2550000

2565000

3000000

3000000

41775000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares

5.08

5.08

5.11

5.97

5.97

83.15




(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

2550000

2550000

2565000

3000000

3000000

41775000

Class eg:y

Total

2550000

2550000

2565000

3000000

3000000

41775000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

5.08

5.08

5.11

5.97

5.97

83.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of




Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

5.08

5.08

5.11

5.97

5.97

83.15

Number of Lock

ed in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

2550000

2550000

2565000

3000000

3000000

41775000

Reason for not p

roviding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category
(i)

Sub-category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)




