

### General information about company

Scrip code	32075
NSE Symbol	000000
MSEI Symbol	000000
ISIN	INE216R01018
Name of the company	VENKATESHWARA INDUSTRIAL PROMOTION CO. LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

### Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No

2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

**Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits**

<b>Particular</b>	<b>Approved limits (%)</b>	<b>Limits utilized (%)</b>
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

**Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	7000000			7000000	13.93	7000000		7000000	13.93
(B)	Public	553	43240000			43240000	86.07	43240000		43240000	86.07
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	554	50240000			50240000	100	50240000		50240000	100

**Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

Category (I)	Category of	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares	Shareholding , as a %	Number of Locked in	Number of Shares	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares
--------------	-------------	---------------	---------------	---------------	-----------------------	---------------------	------------------	-------------------------	------------------------------



Total				100				50053000	0	0	0
-------	--	--	--	-----	--	--	--	----------	---	---	---

**Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	7000000			7000000	13.93	7000000		7000000	13.93
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	7000000			7000000	13.93	7000000		7000000	13.93
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	7000000			7000000	13.93	7000000		7000000	13.93
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										

(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	516	213600			213600	0.43	213600		213600	0.43
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	12	1147550			1147550	2.28	1147550		1147550	2.28
(l)	Bodies Corporate	25	41878850			41878850	83.36	41878850		41878850	83.36
Sub-Total (B)(4)		553	43240000			43240000	86.07	43240000		43240000	86.07
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		553	43240000			43240000	86.07	43240000		43240000	86.07
C		Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total ( A+B+C2 )		554	50240000			50240000	100	50240000		50240000	100
Total (A+B+C )		554	50240000			50240000	100	50240000		50240000	100

**Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares			
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
(1)	Indian												
(d)				13.93					7000000				
Sub-Total (A)(1)				13.93					7000000				
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				13.93					7000000				
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder												

(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)				0.43					85450	0	0	0
(h)				2.28					1147550	0	0	0
(l)				83.36					41820000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)				86.07					43053000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				86.07					43053000	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					50053000			
Total (A+B+C )				100					50053000			

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ZENITH VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	

PAN (II)	AAACZ3333N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7000000	7000000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	7000000	7000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.93	13.93
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	7000000	7000000
Class eg:y		
Total	7000000	7000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.93	13.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.93	13.93
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7000000	7000000
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Bodies Corporate							
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NATRAJ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	PUSHPRATAN INVESTMENT	GYANDEEP FINANCIAL ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	KAKSH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	GEMINI TRADECOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	ALIMAS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	SHIVMANGAL STOCK MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AACCN7949J	AAFCP5260P	AADCG8423B	AADCK4856E	AADCG1877F	AALCA4210A	AAMCS0255J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	925000	960000	1035000	1500000	2100000	2100000	2100000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	925000	960000	1035000	1500000	2100000	2100000	2100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.84	1.91	2.06	2.99	4.18	4.18	4.18
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	925000	960000	1035000	1500000	2100000	2100000	2100000
Class eg:y							
Total	925000	960000	1035000	1500000	2100000	2100000	2100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.84	1.91	2.06	2.99	4.18	4.18	4.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding							

convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.84	1.91	2.06	2.99	4.18	4.18	4.18
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	925000	960000	1035000	1500000	2100000	2100000	2100000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Bodies Corporate							
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SARASWATI BUILDHOME	PINKRISE COMMERCIAL	UJWAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	WELLPLAN FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	LOKENATH FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	KUBER DEALCOM	PANCHMUKHI VINCOM

	PRIVATE LIMITED						
PAN (II)	AAOCS4115M	AAGCP1418E	AAACU9680P	AAACW7964Q	AABCL5591P	AAECK5111B	AAECP7116K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2100000	2540000	2550000	2550000	2550000	2550000	2550000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	2100000	2540000	2550000	2550000	2550000	2550000	2550000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.18	5.06	5.08	5.08	5.08	5.08	5.08
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							

Class eg: X	2100000	2540000	2550000	2550000	2550000	2550000	2550000
Class eg:y							
Total	2100000	2540000	2550000	2550000	2550000	2550000	2550000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.18	5.06	5.08	5.08	5.08	5.08	5.08
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	4.18	5.06	5.08	5.08	5.08	5.08	5.08

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2100000	2540000	2550000	2550000	2550000	2550000	2550000
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

### Bodies Corporate

Searial No.	15	16	17	18	19	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUBHLABH TRADEVIN PRIVATE LIMITED	SUBHLABH MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED	LIBERAL AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	MUKESH COMMERCIAL	VAIBHAVLAXMI VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAMCS0257L	AAMCS6477Q	AABCL5590N	AABCM7474L	AACCV7461K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2550000	2550000	2565000	3000000	3000000	41775000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2550000	2550000	2565000	3000000	3000000	41775000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	5.08	5.08	5.11	5.97	5.97	83.15

(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	2550000	2550000	2565000	3000000	3000000	41775000
Class eg:y						
Total	2550000	2550000	2565000	3000000	3000000	41775000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.08	5.08	5.11	5.97	5.97	83.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of						

Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.08	5.08	5.11	5.97	5.97	83.15
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2550000	2550000	2565000	3000000	3000000	41775000
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	